

Tabela de Volumes - Rua 4						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
0+3.34	0.00	0.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+0.00	0.12	0.41	0.98	9.83	0.98	9.83
2+0.00	0.00	0.00	1.18	4.10	2.16	13.93
3+0.00	0.00	0.24	0.00	2.43	2.16	16.36
4+0.00	0.84	0.03	8.36	2.69	10.52	19.04
5+0.00	0.00	0.26	8.37	2.83	18.89	21.88
6+0.00	0.14	0.08	1.42	3.39	20.32	25.27
7+0.00	0.00	0.32	1.41	4.00	21.73	29.27
8+0.00	0.05	0.29	0.52	6.11	22.25	35.38
9+0.00	0.00	0.25	0.51	5.39	22.77	40.77
10+0.00	0.00	0.22	0.00	4.66	22.77	45.43
10+12.03	0.33	0.28	1.99	3.02	24.75	48.45